



Quote Number: AK083017-300b

Site (name/#): Indian River, FL

Contact: Paula Cantlon

Email: pcantlon@ircgov.com

Date Issued: August 31, 2017

Scope of Work: Add Text-to-911 and Text-from-911

Indigital Product/Services

Qty.	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Total
8		Text to 911 per year	\$474.00	\$3,792.00
		Setup Cost		\$3,000.00
Subtotal				\$6,792.00

Central Equipment A

Qty.	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Total
1	P-OR-ASC	SBC Net-Net ASC	\$3,775.93	\$3,775.93
1	SL-OR-ASC-25	+25 Session license Net-Net ASC	\$214.99	\$214.99
Subtotal				\$3,990.92

Central Equipment B

Qty.	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Total
1	P-OR-ASC	SBC Net-Net ASC	\$3,775.93	\$3,775.93
1	SL-OR-ASC-25	+25 Session license Net-Net ASC	\$214.99	\$214.99
Subtotal				\$3,990.92

Outbound (Text from 911)

Qty.	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Total
		Text from 911		
1	SL-TextOut	Guardian Outbound SMS base license	\$850.20	\$850.20
		Central Equipment A		
	S-LineInterface-v3	Line Interface gear		
1	P-SMS GTW 1port	SMS Gateway 1 Port	\$1,138.32	\$1,138.32
		Customer to provide GSM SIM card per gateway port		
		Central Equipment B		
	S-LineInterface-v3	Line Interface gear		
1	P-SMS GTW 1port	SMS Gateway 1 Port	\$1,138.32	\$1,138.32

		Customer to provide GSM SIM card per gateway port		
		PSAP 1		
10	SL-TextOut-POS	Guardian Outbound SMS position lic.	\$195.00	\$1,950.00
		PSAP 2		
10	SL-TextOut-POS	Guardian Outbound SMS position lic.	\$195.00	\$1,950.00
		PSAP 3		
4	SL-TextOut-POS	Guardian Outbound SMS position lic.	\$195.00	\$780.00
		PSAP 4		
5	SL-TextOut-POS	Guardian Outbound SMS position lic.	\$195.00	\$975.00
Subtotal				Optional

PSAPs

Qty.	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Total
		Text-to-911		
1	SV-SOLAPS	Solacom System Engineering- 1 Day Remote	\$1,620.00	\$1,620.00
Subtotal				\$1,620.00

Maintenance/Support

Qty.	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Total
		Maintenance and Support Offering		
10	MT-OR-ASC	SBC Net-Net ASC 5 Years Maint.	\$272.25	\$2,722.50
10	MT-OR-ASC-25	+25 Session Lic. Net-Net ASC 5 Yrs Maint	\$31.77	\$317.70
Subtotal				\$3,040.20

Indigital Product/Services

Qty.	Part No.	Description	Unit Price	Total
1	ShippingFee	Shipping and Handling Charges	\$170.00	\$170.00
Subtotal				\$170.00

Summary	Amount
Indigital Product/Services	\$6,792.00
Central Equipment A	\$3,990.92
Central Equipment B	\$3,990.92
Outbound (Text from 911)	Optional
PSAPs	\$1,620.00
Maintenance/Support	\$3,040.20
Indigital Product/Services	\$170.00
TOTAL PROPOSAL	\$19,604.04

Disclaimers: This quote is provided for the listed contact and is not to be shared or disseminated without written consent by AK Associates. This quote null and voids any previous version. Quote is valid for 120 days.